
Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop): 
The train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops. 

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle 
symbol shown below the train number. 

NEEDHAM LINE    Train Schedule Effective July 1, 2014  

Monday to Friday (NO SERVICE ON SATURDAY OR SUNDAY)

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

600 602 604 606 608 610 612 614 616 618 620 622 626 628 630 632

Bikes Allowed

2 Needham Heights 6:10 6:45 7:30 8:02 8:30 9:35 10:55 12:55 3:05 3:50 5:00 5:35 7:18 8:00 9:00 10 10

2 Needham Center 6:14 6:49 7:34 8:06 8:34 9:39 10:59 12:59 3:09 3:54 5:04 5:39 7:22 8:04 9:04 10:14

2 Needham Junction 6:18 6:53 7:38 8:10 8:38 9:43 11:03 1:03 3:13 3:58 5:08 5:43 7:26 8:08 9:08 10:18

2 Hersey 6:21 6:56 7:42 8:13 8:41 9:46 11:06 1:06 3:16 4:01 5:15 5:46 7:29 8:11 9:11 10:21

1 West Roxbury 6:25 7:01 7:47 8:18 8:46 9:51 11:11 1:11 3:28 4:06 5:20 5:53 7:39 8:16 9:16 10:26

1 Highland 6:28 7:05 7:50 8:20 8:49 9:53 11:13 1:13 3:30 4:08 5:22 - 7:41 - 9:18 10:28

1 Bellevue 6:31 7:08 7:53 8:22 8:52 9:56 11:15 1:15 3:32 4:10 5:24 - 7:43 - 9:20 10:30

1 Roslindale Village 6:34 7:12 7:57 8:25 8:55 9:59 11:17 1:17 3:34 4:13 5:26 - 7:45 - 9:22 10:32

1A Forest Hills 6:37 7:15 8:00 8:28 8:58 10:02 11:20 1:20 3:37 L4:15 L5:29 L6:04 7:48 8:23 9:25 10:35

1A Ruggles 6:41 7:20 8:05 8:33 9:04 10:07 11:24 1:24 - - - - 7:52 8:27 9:29 10:39

1A Back Bay L6:45 L7:24 L8:09 L8:37 L9:08 10:11 11:28 1:28 3:45 4:22 L5:37 L6:12 7:56 8:31 9:33 10:42

1A South Station  6:50 7:29 8:14 8:42 9:13 10:16 11:33 1:33 3:50 4:27 5:42 6:17 8:01 8:36 9:38 10:47

Inbound to Boston

ZONE  STATION                                 TRAIN #

AM PM

Monday to Friday (NO SERVICE ON SATURDAY OR SUNDAY)

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

605 607 609 611 613 615 617 619 621 623 625 627 629 631 633 635

1A South Station 7:05 7:25 8:40 10:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 4:40 5:20 5:55 6:25 7:10 8:10 9:15 10:30

1A Back Bay 7:10 7:30 8:45 10:05 12:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 4:45 5:25 6:00 6:30 7:15 8:15 9:20 10:35

1A Ruggles - - - - 12:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 4:49 5:29 6:04 6:34 7:19 8:18 9:23 10:38

1A Forest Hills 7:16 - - 10:12 12:13 2:14 3:13 4:13 4:54 5:34 6:09 6:39 7:24 8:23 9:28 10:43

1 Roslindale Village 7:20 - 8:59 10:15 12:16 2:18 3:16 4:16 4:57 5:37 6:12 6:42 7:27 8:26 9:31 10:46

1 Bellevue 7:22 - 9:01 10:17 12:18 2:21 3:18 4:19 5:00 5:40 6:15 6:45 7:30 8:29 9:34 10:49

1 Highland 7:24 - 9:03 10:19 12:20 2:23 3:20 4:21 5:03 5:43 6:18 6:47 7:32 8:31 9:36 10:51

1 West Roxbury 7:26 7:42 9:05 10:21 12:22 2:27 3:22 4:23 5:06 5:49 6:21 6:49 7:34 8:33 9:38 10:53

2 Hersey 7:32 7:54 9:10 10:27 12:27 2:32 3:27 4:28 5:11 5:54 6:26 6:54 7:39 8:38 9:43 10:58

2 Needham Junction 7:42 8:12 9:13 10:30 12:30 2:35 3:30 4:31 5:14 5:58 6:29 6:57 7:42 8:41 9:46 11:01

2 Needham Center 7:46 8:16 9:17 10:34 12:34 2:39 3:34 4:35 5:18 6:02 6:33 7:01 7:46 8:45 9:50 11:05

2 Needham Heights 7:50 8:20 9:21 10:38 12:38 2:43 3:38 4:40 5:22 6:06 6:37 7:05 7:50 8:49 9:54 11:09

AM PMOutbound from Boston

ZONE  STATION                                  TRAIN #

Bikes Allowed

Access schedules, 
T-Alerts & updates.  
Simply scan this QR code 
with your smartphone.

Stay connected with 
us on Twitter.

Make your train on time.  
Download the official MBTA 
Commuter Rail mobile app.  
Get schedule info, train progress, 
and alerts easily and conveniently.

Call MBTA Customer
Service at 

617-222-3200.

Visit MBTA.com.

Keep in Mind 

This schedule will be effective from July 1, 2014, and will 

replace the schedule of July 1, 2012. 

Holiday Service:

No service: New Year’s Day, Presidents’ Day, Memorial Day, 

4th of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

All other holidays: For other holiday schedules, please check 

MBTA.com or call 617-222-3200.


